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000049497 New Residential C 150,000 03/25/2024

2022HX Base Yr

295 NE WILLIAMS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,429 109.2500 122.36 174,852 2024 2024 25 0 0 1.00 74.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1348

BAS 1,348 100 2025 1,348 122,056

FOP 96 30 2025 29 2,626

FOP 174 30 2025 52 4,709

1,618 1,429 129,390

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=32,20] N6 W15 S28 E14 E16 E14 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=32,14] E29 S6 W29 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=29,42] E16 S6 W16 N6 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,900.00 8,900.00 9,612


